SGXNet Announcement

Buying-In Securities on
SECURITY

Venture

AEM

Golden Agri-Res
Keppel Corp

Kep Infra Tr
CapitaMall Trust
Amplefield Ltd
CapitalLand

Sembcorp Ind

DLC SGb5xLong CapLand
Temasek 2.7% 231025XB#
SGX

DLC SGbxLong Venture
Keppel Reit
ComfortDelGro
Centurion

Ascott Trust

Top Glove

AspialTrea 5.25%b200828
Singtel 10

CapitaR China Tr
StarhillGbl Reit

STI ETF

Genting Sing

DLC SG7xLongHSI210723
Mapletree Com Tr
Ascendas Reit

SIA

Rex Intl

Keppel DC Reit

Hi-P

Riverstone

DBS

Sembcorp Marine

AIMS APAC Reit

Yoma Strategic
StarHub

IREIT Global

Dasin Retail Tr
SoilbuildBizReit

GLD USS

ThaiBev

UMS

UOB

Suntec Reit

Nikko AM STI ETF
Ascendas-iTrust
Mapletree Log Tr
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SGX=

QUANTITY

2020

1000
4000
436700
6200
25000
22200
6250
3000
27295
50000
20000
9000
20000
100
4000
1000
1500
100
7000
1
10000
7000
20
171000
5000
5500
33900
10300
10000
675
29700
10000
8380
5700
7000
2000
2200
10600
500
1600
205
549438
60000
1700
19000
3800
20000
10000
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KingsmenCreative
IS MS INDIA USS$
Mapletree Ind Tr
HSI25400MBeCW200428
CDL HTrust

TIH

CityDev

IPS Securex

SATS

OCBC Bank
Frasers Com Tr

Note:
Securities will not be available for Buying-In
if they are halted or suspended for trading.
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SGX=

2000
1100
6000
9400
2000
1000
2100
150000
2000
6164
17000



